

New Case No. 451/2019
FIR No. 167/19
PS : Mianwali Nagar
State Vs. Shanti Devi etc.

06.08.2019

Present : Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All three accused produced from J.C.
Sh. Varun Sobti, Proxy Counsel for accused Shanti
Devi.
Sh. Ajay Kumar Rana, Ld. Counsel for accused Om
Prakash.

Copies of challan alongwith its documents
supplied to the accused persons.

Put up for scrutiny of documents and
consideration on charge on 13.09.2019.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
06.08.2019